814 / 816 Series Panel-Mount Electronic Timers
 Crouzet Products /Automation Controls /Panel-Mount Timers /Multifunction LCD Timers
 PRODUCT FEATURES
814 Series
 DIN-Sized (48 x 48mm) Housing
 6 Modes of Operation
 Large LCD Display
 Up or Down Timing

Weight  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.5 oz. (100g)
Panel Cutout  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45 x 45mm (       )
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MODE OF OPERATIONS:
+0.6
0
WIRING:
1: Power On Indicator
2: Initiate Switch Indicator
3: Timing Indicator
4: Timing Display
5: Timing Range Unit
6: Decimal Point
7: Mode of Operation
8: Up or Down Timing
9: Timing Range
10: Relay Output Status
11: Program Mode
12: Validation
13: Preset Keyboard
14: Preset Value Display
PROGRAMMING:
VOLTAGE
110 VAC/24 VAC/DC
220 VAC/24 VAC/VDC
8 PIN VERSION
88 857 607
88 857 601
11 PIN VERSION
88 857 707
88 857 701
VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE
PART NUMBER
8 PIN
PART NUMBER
11 PIN
PWR
INI
RST
RLY
8 T OFF
A: Delay on Make
B: Single Shot
PWR
INI
RST
RLY
T ON
PWR
INI
RST
RLY
T ON
D: Repeat Cycle - Equal
T OFF T OFF T ON t
PWR
INI
RST
RLY
T ON
C: Delay on Break
H: Interval
PWR
INI
RST
RLY
T ON
PWR
INI
RST
RLY
T OFF